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CHANPIONAT /.. NVDIBLLB
% 1978 T

ELITE

C.5.5-M.
PARIS

PODIUM

E.S.S. o
PARIS DEBUREAUX christiane
C.5.5-M.

ARRAS PERCHEVAL rose
C.5.5-M. , .

PARIS PERSON jacqueline

5 eme Championnat Fédéral " INDIVIDUEL " AVRIL 1978



FSSF CLASSEMENT 711" 1978 E»:f.:
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5 eéme Championnat Fédéral "

Clubs

E.S.S. FParis
C.5.5-M. Arras
C.5.5-M. Paris
C.5.5-M. Paris
E.S.S. Paris
C.5.5-M. Arras
E.S.S. Paris
E.S.S. Paris
E.S.S. Paris
C.5.5-M. Paris
F.R.S. Nancy
C.A.S.S. Nice
C.5.5-M. Paris
C.5.5-M. Paris
C.A.S.S. Nice
C.A.S.S. Nice
C.5.5-M. Paris
F.R.S. Nancy
C.5.5-M. Paris

RECORDS FEDERAUX 11L: 196

Noms Prénoms TOTAL

DEBUREAUX christiane 132,56
PERCHEVAL rose 1174 130,44
PERSON jacqueline 1121 124,56
CAILLON martine 1057 117,44
BELAN patricia 1044 116,00
LEBLANC denise 1025 113,89
HERLIN claudie 1015 112,78
LAUNOY catherine 1014 112,67
DEBUREAUX évelyne 995 110,56
VUONG-QUANG jeanine 993 110,33
LEDI anne-marie 984 109,33
SOCORRO anita 983 109,22
CROCI madeleine 983 109,22
OCTON francine 950 105,56
HUMBERSET  marie-noélle 932 103,56
TOMBELLE maryse 895 99,44
FRANCHET francine 892 99,11
THIEFAIN anne 795 88,33
MERKLEN 787 87,44

3L: 447 9L: 1193
INDIVIDUELLE " AVRIL 1978

-19

-72

-136

-149

-168

-178

-179

-198

-200

-209

-210

-210

-243

-261

-298

-301

-398

-406



CARPIONNAT 717 INDIVIDUEL
% 1978 "

ELITE

E.S.S.
PARIS

PODIUM

C.S.S. o
VALENCIENNES TERNISIEN christian
C.S.F.S.R. _ .

[ YON TRAVERS jean - michel
E.S.S. _

PARIS HERLIN michel

5 eme Championnat Fédéral " INDIVIDUEL " AVRIL 1978



'ilf.: CLASSEMENT 711" 1978 R:f]:

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Clubs

C.S.S. Valenciennes
C.S.F.S.R. Lyon
E.S.S. Paris

C.5.5. Reims

C.S.S.
C.5.5. Reims

Valenciennes

E.S.S. Paris
C.5.5-M. Paris
C.5.F.S.R. Lyon
C.5.5. Reims
E.S.S. FParis
C.5.5. Reims
C.S.S.
C.5.5. Reims

Valenciennes

C.5.5-M. Paris
C.A.S.S. Nice
C.5.5-M. Paris
E.S.S. Faris

C.S.S.
E.S.S. Faris

Valenciennes

E.S.S. Paris
E.S.S. Paris

RECORDS FEDERAUX 1L: 234

5 eéme Championnat Fédéral "

Noms Prénoms TOTAL

TERNISIEN christian 179,33
TRAVERS jean - michel 1552 172,00
HERLIN michel 1487 171,44
MOLE jean - paul 1464 164,33
PERCHEVAL lucien 1439 163,33
CROCI charles 1416 159,22
PERRET jean - claude 1413 158,78
RACHAS didier 1412 158,22
PERRET michel 1402 157,78
DIEMERT étienne 1385 156,33
GUILLETAT élie 1369 156,22
MOREAU christian 1355 156,22
MERIAUX jean 1337 155,33
BOBIN patrice 1332 155,11
LUQUE pedro 1328 152,89
GACHON claude 1314 152,89
CHAUMARD michel 1308 152,33
LIORET marcel 1305 150,67
LIBERTI joseph 1305 149,56
CONDRO 1299 149,33
TELLEZ thalio 1298 149,22
DEBUREAUX 1298 147,56

3L: 584 9 L: 1548
INDIVIDUEL " AVRIL 1978
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'ilf.: SUITE 75 1978 Rff]:
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40
41
42
43
44

Clubs

C.5.5. Reims
C.A.S.S. Nice
C.5.5. Reims
C.A.S.S. Nice
C.5.5. Reims
C.S.S. Valenciennes
F.R.S. Nancy
E.S.S. Paris
C.5.5-M. Paris
F.R.S. Nancy
C.5.5-M. Paris
C.5.5-M. Paris
C.S.5. Reims
C.5.5-M. Paris
E.S.S. Paris
C.5.5.M. Paris
C.S5.5.M. Paris
C.5.5-M. Paris
C.5.5-M. Arras
C.5.5-M. Paris
C.A.S.S. Nice
C.5.5. Reims

5 eéme Championnat Fédéral "

RECORDS FEDERAUX 1L: 234

Noms Prénoms TOTAL

LOUIS gilles 1296 146,00
KALAJ dragutin 1291 145,00
BREJART michel 1278 144,44
BOURGOIN christian 1267 144,44
COLLIN louis 1263 144,11
SEMAIL jean - pierre 1242 144,00
LELOUP bernard 1233 142,78
CORON jean 1233 142,00
HUERTA manuel 1231 140,44
ORPHEUILLE francis 1222 140,33
CAILLON jérome 1216 138,22
NICOLAS daniel 1214 137,67
LoOUIS francis 1213 137,56
ZIMINI jean - louis 1210 137,11
DOLLET serge 1208 136,22
EL HANACHI eddy 1201 135,33
GUERRERA gilles 1199 134,67
PUTZ jean 1198 133,44
CROQUELOIS louis 1187 133,33
LAUNOY patrick 1187 132,56
SOCORRO patrice 1182 132,56
SCHEINER jean - alain 1171 132,22

3L: 584 9 L: 1548
INDIVIDUEL " AVRIL 1978
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Fng SUITE 175 1978 E“SF

45
46
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54
55
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59
60
61

Clubs

E.S.S. Paris
F.R.S. Nancy

C.S.S. Valenciennes

C.5.5-M. Paris
C.A.S.S. Nice
C.A.S.S. Nice
C.5.5-M. Paris
F.R.S. Nancy

C.S.S. Valenciennes

C.5.5-M. Paris
C.5.5-M. Paris
F.R.S. Nancy
C.A.S.S. Nice
C.5.5-M. Paris

C.S.S. Valenciennes
C.S.S. Valenciennes

C.S.S. Valenciennes

5 eéme Championnat Fédéral "

RECORDS FEDERAUX 1L: 234

Noms Prénoms TOTAL

COQUELARD pierre 1155 131,33
SARAZAIN daniel 1153 131,11
FUMERY anfré 1147 131,00
DARTHUY pierre 1131 129,33
ANGELI jean 1130 127,00
CHERY pierre 1125 126,22
MAUCHIEN jean - pierre 1117 124,67
VACHET jean 1107 123,56
COPPENS michel 1066 121,11
EPPEL maurice 1041 120,56
DUMONT 1030 119,56
LIME bruno 1012 117,22
COLLOMB henri 926 116,33
VUONG-QUANG  lam 923 115,67
DAUDRUY michel 792 115,56
SEMAIL jean-louis 551 113,67
MARCHAND patrick 511 253,75

3L: 584 9 L: 1548
INDIVIDUEL " AVRIL 1978
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